AIS-2N00 series Embedded Fanless Box PC w/ Intel J1900 CPU offers 4x LAN             www.advanipc.com.tw
All product specifications are subject to change without notices
AIS-2N00 Series
Embedded Fanless Box PC with Intel Celeron
Quad-Core Baytrail J1900 CPU, 4x LAN, HDMI
6COM, USB3/3USB2, Expansion I/O, DC-Input
Features
 Intel Quad-Core Celeron 2.0GHz Baytrail J1900 CPU

ANT.
LAN  2 LAN 1LAN  3LAN  4
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU HDMI GbE POE USB3/USB2 COM 1/2 COM 3 iDoor 2.5” SATA/ M.2 DC-IN
AIS-2N00-C3N4-M0-00P0 J1900 1 4 0 1/3 RS-232/422/485 RS-232 Option Option 12V
AIS-2N00-C3NP-M0-00P0 J1900 1 3 1 1/3 RS-232/422/485 RS-232 Option Option 12V
AIS-2N00-C3DIO-M0-00P0 J1900 1 4 0 1/3 RS-232/422/485 RS-232 16DI/8DO Option 12V
AIS-2N00-C3CA-M0-00P0 J1900 1 4 0 1/3 RS-232/422/485 RS-232 2CAN Option 12V
※  The integration of AIS-2N00 and Advantech iDoor modules have to be done by production before shipment
Optional Items
Part Number Description
SODIMM-DDR3-4GBL 204-Pin SODIMM DDR3-1333, 4GB 1.35V
CSC064G 2.5” SATA3(6Gb/S) SSD MLC, 64GB
DES25-A28 2.5” SATA3 SSD MLC, 128GB
CV1-CC128 2.5” SATA3 SSD MLC, 128GB, LITEON
M2-2280-MLC-064 / 128 M.2 2280 MLC, 64GB / 128GB (KEY M)
PCM-27D24DI iDoor offers 24-Channel isolated Digital I/O, 16DI/8DO
PCM-26R2XX 2-Port Hilscher netX100 FieldBus mPCIe, EtherCAT, EtherNet/IP, Sercos III, PROFINET, POWERLINK
EMPL-G2P1-C2 iDoor offers dual isolated GbE LAN ports, up to 15.4W at 48V per PoE port
AIS-WM-BK AIS Chassis Wall Mount Bracket Kits for AIS-2000 series , Black, with Screws
AIS-DBAE1-60W-2P AC-DC12V 60W Adapter, AC 90V-264V input by C14 socket, DC12V@5A output with 2-pin terminal block